
Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualified Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd.  after techno parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. In Lakh) completion

commercial qualified after to lowest With GST of

evaluation  techno commercial tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (L1) (MM/DD/YY)

KIS0618L19/03 WATER LIMITED SINGLE 07.05.2019 4 :1: :0: YES 7121488/KIS/03 M/s. SHREERAM ₹ 15.90 11.30.2019

OF SUCTION RUBBER

20.02.2019 M/s. SHREERAM INDUSTRIES

RUBBER

INDUSTRIES

:2:

M/s.SPR INDUSTRIES

:3:

M/s.ANAND ASSOCIATES

:4:

M/s. HYDRAX 

INTERNATIONAL

KIS1416L20/04 SAFETY LIMITED SINGLE 18.06.2019 3 :1: :1: YES 7121475/KIS/04 M/S. JOSEPH ₹ 6.23 11.15.2019

OF HELMET M/s. UDYOGI PLASTICS LESLIE & COMPANY

18.06.2019 M/s. JOSEPH PVT.LTD. KOLKATA LIMITED

LESLIE & COMPANY :2:

LIMITED M/s. INDUSTRIAL APPLIANCE

& TECHNOLOGIE, KOLKATA

KID1586L20/04 OIL WALL LIMITED SINGLE 23.07.2019 :1: :1: YES 7515100/KID/04 M/S. CEI PRINT-PACK ₹ 6.11 11.20.2019

OF CALENDER 5 M/s. CEI PRINT-PACK M/s. AD-WELL PVT.LTD

30.05.2019 PVT.LTD INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD

:2: KOLKATA

M/s. FOREMOST

ADVERTISING & CREATIVE

PVT LTD

:3:

M/s.EXCLUSIVE 

ADVERTISING PVT LTD

:4:

M/s.

ANAD OFFSET PRINTERS

LIMIT

KID1141L20/01 VEE BELT LIMITED SINGLE 21.05.2019 3 :1: :1: YES 7515106/KID/01 M/s. ASHISH ₹ 5.67

OF M/s. ASHISH M/s. REPUBLIC INDUSTRIES 11.30.2019

16.04.2019 INDUSTRIES HARDWARE STORES,

:2: KOLKATA

M/s.R B ENTERPRISE

KCO1819L20/06 HIRING OF LIMITED SINGLE 09.07.2019 3 :1: :0: YES 6113352 :1: ₹ 67.91 09.30.2021

SECURITY M/s. NILARDRI GHOSH M/s. NILARDRI GHOSH

SERVICES AT SECURITY AGENCY SECURITY AGENCY

OILs :2:

BROOKLYN M/s.SURNIDER PURI

GODOWON SECURITY AGENCY

:3:

M/s.SUNIL KUMAR

SECURITY AGENCY

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS/CONTRACT PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH SEPTEMBER,  2019 FROM PURCHASE DEPTT., KOLKATA


